21eme - JEUNES aux 2 premiers inscrits

Place Nom de lI'amateur Prix Points Société

1 VIGNEZ M&Mme 11 972.14 MEAUX

2 RICHERT Denis 8 729.44 MEAUX

3 CARVALHAIS Joaqu 8 721 LONGJUMEAU
4 GOMES José 8 709.39 VERSAILLES
5 NASCIMENTO Ferna 8 684.89 BOISSY

6 DE OLIVEIRA Juli 7 596.16 GRETZ

7 CAIl XIN MIN 6 540.62 MARNE LA V
8 SEMIAO Carlos 6 537.97 VERSAILLES
9 SIMON Marc 6 524.42 HERBLAY

10 GONCALVES Inacci 6 522.05 DAMMARIE
11 LEMOINE Guy 6 516.65 EPINAY

12 DE SOUSA COUTINH 5 477.16 GRETZ

13 FERREIRA Jose Ma 5 468.47 SURESNES
14 BAI HONG GUI 5 458.71 MARNE LA V
15 REGLIN Olivier 5 443.42 MELUN

16 FLAMAND Sabrina 5 436.86 PONTOISE
17 PEREIRA Joaquim 5 436.6 LONGJUMEAU
18 DE SOUSA Abilio 5 434.44 SURESNES
19 STINLET Alain 5 428.28 4VM

20 GONCALVES DE SOU 5 415.17 DAMMARIE
21 PEREIRA Antonio 5 411.19 DAMMARIE
22 BERCIANO Manuel 4 368.37 GRETZ

23 VIEIRA Adelino 4 361.3 MARNE LA V
24 YVERNEAUX Thierr 4 353.03 MONTESSON
25 DUFAUX David 4 346.04 ETAMPES

26 HANAT Bruno 4 345.66 MARNE LA V
27 GUARDA Antonio 4 337.96 LAGNY

28 DUCHENE ALLEG 4 331.62 COURNEUVE
29 SUJERANOVIC Drag 3 279.73 COURNEUVE
30 FERREIRA Arthur 3 275.45 LE BLANC M
31 ROSIER Jean 3 274.09 EPINAY

32 BAILLY Jacques 3 273.13 ETAMPES

33 MILLAN Nathalie 3 262.61 EPINAY

34 LOPES Teofilo 3 262.09 EPINAY

35 KULA Henri 3 261.17 ARGENTEUIL
36 FERNANDES PIRES 3 260.32 DAMMARIE
37 KULA Sophie 3 258.92 HERBLAY

38 BARBOSA Pédro 3 256.11 UCG

39 CAMPOS LEBREIRO 3 252.82 COURNEUVE
40 ALVES P&F 3 251.38 PARC FLORA
41 BARBOSA Armando 2 196.7 LONGJUMEAU
42 FONTANEL René 2 195.93 4VM

43 CARVALHO Manuel 2 195.44 LE BLANC M
44 PORTIER Martine 2 187.5 MANTES VIL
45 DEREGNAUCOURT He 2 186.77 ETAMPES

46 MALHEIRO Antonio 2 186.15 PARC FLORA
47 LOPES Armando 2 185.08 PARC FLORA
48 QUEZE Franck 2 183.51 HERBLAY

49 PETRISOT Alain 2 182.22 LONGJUMEAU
50 EGGER Pascal 2 180 HERBLAY

51 MARTI Bruno 2 178.85 COURNEUVE
52 REAL José Antoni 2 178.46 GOUSSAINV
53 DE JESUS Rodrigu 2 178.21 COURNEUVE
54 FOGAL Emmanuel 2 177.46 4VM

55 SCOTTO DI LUZIO 2 176.63 BOISSY

56 DIGUET P&F 2 176.02 GRETZ

57 NICOLAS Michel 2 175.5 4VM

58 RASO DA SILVA Ar 2 175.41 VERSAILLES
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DAUBNER Gérard
GUILLIN André
THENG Reynald
GOMES Fernando
PLE Jacques
FERNANDES Sergio
GANDON Lucien

DE AZEVEDO PEREI
RAMOS F. Justino
FASSY Patrice
TROUVE Jean-Paul
CABUY Gérard
TRINDADE Augusto

SCHWARTZ Raymond

MICHEL Gilbert
DESCAVES/DUVAL
HEUZEY Jean
ANDRADE Adam
HEBRAS Gilbert
EREN Sadik
SUCHET Claude
CASSEZ Samuel
MORAT Bernard
ESTEVES Adriano
GIRAUD Pierre
SIMOES Victorino
CARVALHO Carlos
BILLARD Jean-Cla
TRUPIN Jean
GILLARD Magalie
GILLOT Pierre-Yv
COURTIN Michel
RIVIERE Nelson
TRIBOUT Frédéric
HENRIQUES Antoni
COUTARD René
MOREL AlIZPURU
DIAS DA FONTE Fr
DA SILVA Luis NO
DUPUY P&Fils
RICHARD Laurent
GERGIS Louis
REAULT Didier
LOPES Dinis
GAMEIRO Rodolphe
RODRIGUES Natali
ARRAUT Alain
ROUFFIANDIS Jean
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174.88
173.43
172.36
168.03
166.57
165.98
165.47
158.25
155.72
155.53
98.63
98.25
97.8
97.66
97.44
97.05
95.03
94.29
93.73
93.47
93.06
92.81
92.34
90.91
89.85
89.52
89.4
89.35
88.62
87.46
86.81
86.36
86.33
86.12
83.76
83.69
82.87
82.8
82.3
80.36
79.9
79.49
79.14
78.29
77.8
77.51
77.27
76.12

MANTES VIL
HERBLAY
PARC FLORA
LONGJUMEAU
ETAMPES
LAGNY
BOISSY
GRETZ
VERSAILLES
MELUN
ETAMPES
ETAMPES
VERSAILLES
LIMOURS
BOISSY
MANTES JOL
PARC FLORA
SURESNES
PERSAN
MONTEREAU
GOUSSAINV
MEAUX
MARNE LA V
GOUSSAINV
UCG
DAMMARIE
LIMOURS
MONTEREAU
MARNE LA V
MANTES VIL
LIMOURS
PONTOISE
LAGNY
MONTESSON
LAGNY
MELUN
PARC FLORA
LONGJUMEAU
LE BLANC M
PONTOISE
UCG

BOISSY
DAMMARIE
VERSAILLES
BOISSY
COURNEUVE
LE BLANC M
DAMMARIE



